
GISGA 2014-15   2-piece Results - OVER 13   Held at Blue Coat, Edgbaston   30 Nov 2014 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

North London Collegiate VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 501 Megan Baleby 6.90 8.90 15.80 19     

 502 Esme Wilson 8.45 8.30 16.75 8=     

 503 Sabrina Mohamed 8.40 8.45 16.85 6     

 504 Cassie Chan 7.70 8.75 16.45 10=     

 505 Aashni Patel  8.50 9.30 17.80 2     

  Total of top 4 33.05 35.40   68.45 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 506 Rebecca Hurley 7.75 8.45 16.20 15     

 507 Olivia Baines 8.50 8.80 17.30 3=     

 508 Eva Mee 6.90 8.40 15.30 21     

 509 Evie Booth 7.40 8.45 15.85 17=     

 510 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 28=     

  Total of top 4 30.55 34.10   64.65 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Monmouth VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 511 Kia Ballantyne 7.60 8.45 16.05 16     

 512 Megan Linnell 7.20 7.50 14.70 24     

 513 Georgie Lamb 7.30 7.30 14.60 25     

 514 Scarlett Robinson 6.25 7.80 14.05 26     

 515 Honey Fordham Scovell 6.50 7.15 13.65 27     

  Total of top 4 28.60 31.05   59.65 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 516 Danni Langdale 8.45 9.65 18.10 1     

 517 Laura Brown 0.00 0.00 0.00 28=     

 518 Claudia Nixson-Engel 7.45 8.95 16.40 12     

 519 Izzy Watson 7.95 8.80 16.75 8=     

 520 Millie Callaghan 8.05 9.00 17.05 5     

  Total of top 4 31.90 36.40   68.30 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 521 Seren Hughes 7.80 8.50 16.30 13     

 522 Saskia Walker 7.50 8.35 15.85 17=     

 523 Amy Owens 7.15 7.90 15.05 22     

 524 Hannah Swinney 7.95 7.75 15.70 20     

 525 Chrissy Hancock 7.40 8.85 16.25 14     

  Total of top 4 30.65 33.60   64.25 5 
 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Downe House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 526 Adetoun Karunwi 8.40 8.90 17.30 3=     

 527 Anouska Royle 7.65 8.80 16.45 10=     

 528 Lulu Clarke 8.20 8.60 16.80 7     

 529 Hebe Ide 7.00 8.00 15.00 23     

 530 Alice Weldon 6.90 8.45 15.35 0     

  Total of top 4 31.25 34.30   65.55 3 

 

OVER 13 - Individual Total Positions   

No Name School Score Position 

516 Danni Langdale Adcote 18.10 1 

505 Aashni Patel  North London Collegiate 17.80 2 

507 Olivia Baines Queenswood 17.30 3= 

526 Adetoun Karunwi Downe House 17.30 3= 

520 Millie Callaghan Adcote 17.05 5 

503 Sabrina Mohamed North London Collegiate 16.85 6 

528 Lulu Clarke Downe House 16.80 7 

502 Esme Wilson North London Collegiate 16.75 8= 

519 Izzy Watson Adcote 16.75 8= 

527 Anouska Royle Downe House 16.45 10= 

504 Cassie Chan North London Collegiate 16.45 10= 

518 Claudia Nixson-Engel Adcote 16.40 12 

521 Seren Hughes St Catherine's 16.30 13 

525 Chrissy Hancock St Catherine's 16.25 14 

506 Rebecca Hurley Queenswood 16.20 15 

511 Kia Ballantyne Haberdashers' Monmouth 16.05 16 

509 Evie Booth Queenswood 15.85 17= 

522 Saskia Walker St Catherine's 15.85 17= 

501 Megan Baleby North London Collegiate 15.80 19 

524 Hannah Swinney St Catherine's 15.70 20 

508 Eva Mee Queenswood 15.30 21 

523 Amy Owens St Catherine's 15.05 22 

529 Hebe Ide Downe House 15.00 23 

512 Megan Linnell Haberdashers' Monmouth 14.70 24 

513 Georgie Lamb Haberdashers' Monmouth 14.60 25 

514 Scarlett Robinson Haberdashers' Monmouth 14.05 26 

515 Honey Fordham Scovell Haberdashers' Monmouth 13.65 27 

510 spare Queenswood 0.00 28= 

517 Laura Brown Adcote 0.00 28= 

530 Alice Weldon Downe House 15.35 0 
 

OVER 13 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

North London Collegiate 68.45 1 

Adcote 68.30 2 

Downe House 65.55 3 

Queenswood 64.65 4 

St Catherine's 64.25 5 

Haberdashers' Monmouth 59.65 6 

 


